LW E673
Power TOPLED ®
Hyper-Bright LED
Vorläufige Daten / Preliminary Data
2001-01-30 1
Besondere Merkmale
• Gehäusetyp: weißes P-LCC-4 Gehäuse
• Besonderheit des Bauteils: mehr Licht durch

�V (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LW E673-R2S2-1
LW E673-S2U1-1
LW E673-R2
LW E673-S1
LW E673-S2
LW E673-T1
LW E673-T2
LW E673-U1
white colored
diffused
140 ... 280
224 ... 560